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Ballpoint Pen "Diamont", 1/1

Bar code: 3871284073502
Item number: TTS 407350

* smartphone touch pen "diamond" with glitter

+ with ringstone inside

« for any capacitive screens

* keeps your touchscreen free of fingerprints and smudges
as it gives increased control over any touchscreen
operation

« refill: 1.0mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 407350
3871284073502

Ballpoint Pen "Diamont", 1/1
Pens and Gel Pens School
Spirit

Assorted colors

pcs

11.1cm
11.1cm
19 cm

0.016 kg

36

432
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